

## **PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED**

(formerly: Karachi Stock Exchange Limited)

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi-74000 UAN: 111-00-11-22: Ext: 4561-66, Email: investor.complaints@psx.com.pk

## SPECIMEN OF AN UNDERTAKING TO BE FURNISHED BY THE INVESTOR UNDERTAKING

l, ————	, s/o, d/o, w,	/o	, adult, resident of
	, hereby ur	ndertake as under:-	
That I shall abide by	all the Rules and Re	gulations of the Pakist	an Stock Exchange Limited
(formerly: Karachi Sto	ck Exchange Limited) in	force for the arbitration	n as well as direction of the
Permanent Arbitration	Panel/ Sole Arbitrator/	Sub Panel of Arbitrators	s constituted for the purpose
in the matter of dispu	te with M/s	TRE Certifica	ate Holder, PSX.
That I shall abide b	y the decision/ award	of the Sole Arbitrato	or/Sub Panel of Arbitrators
constituted under the	Rule Book of the Pakist	tan Stock Exchange Lim	ited (formerly: Karachi Stock
Exchange Limited).			
Signature:			
Name:			
CNIC No:			
Address:			
<del></del>			
WITNESSES:			
Signature:		2- Signature:	
Name:		Name:	
CNIC No.:		CNIC No.:	
Contact #:		Contact #:	